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Why Should You Advertise at PFBlog?

• PFBlog is a quality personal finance resource that helps you to reach potential 
customers:
– PFBlog was voted the “2005 Best Personal Finance Blog” and has been featured in WSJ, 

CNBC, BusinessWeek, Kiplinger’s Personal Finance and many other media outlets.
– 120,000+ monthly page views, 30,000+ monthly unique visits.
– North America focused traffic: 86% traffic from U.S. and 3% from Canada.
– All visitors have an appetite for financial products and alike!

• PFBlog is best for search engine optimization (SEO):
– PFBlog homepage is a PageRank (PR) 3 page.
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– PFBlog homepage is a PageRank (PR) 3 page.
– PFBlog includes thousands pages of PR2-3 status.
– PFBlog has thousands of pages indexed in each of the major search engines (Google, Yahoo! 

and MSN Search).
– PFBlog is included in DMOZ, the biggest syndicated web site index.
– Demonstrated impact in improving advertisers’ search engine positions – dozens of happy 

customers and success stories!

• PFBlog offers the best value for your advertising dollars!
– A quality PR5 link for as little as $49/month.
– Flexible terms and arrangement that promise to suit your needs.
– Dozens of satisfied advertisers cannot be wrong!



Menu of Advertising Options
Search Engine Optimization (SEO) for Web Site Promotion

• Plan A: Cover Page Listing (as low as $49/month)
• Straightforward link from our PR6 home page at an affordable price.

• Plan B: Featured Site Listing (as low as $58/month)
• Best plan to receive thousands of backlinks on the cheap.

• Plan C: Premium Sponsorship (as low as $79/month)
• Best of both world: exposure to thousands of readers and backlink-building.

• Plan D: Site Promotion Combo (as low as $89/month)
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• Plan D: Site Promotion Combo (as low as $89/month)
• Combination of Plan C and Plan D for the best promotion of your site.

Search Engine Optimization (SEO) for Affiliate Sales

• Plan E: Hosted Page (as low as $129/month)
• Proven strategy to boost affiliate sales for financial products with the highest ROI.

New! Opportunity to Get Quick Links from Our Satellite Sites

• Plan F: Satellite Site Promotion (as low as $5/site/month)
• Get links from up to 25 web sites with niche personal finance topics.



Plan A. Cover Page Listing

• Your text link will appear in the “Other Sites” section at the bottom of our home page 
(http://www.pfblog.com).

• Most affordable way to get a PR6 link in a reputable personal finance content site.

Rate for Plan A: Cover Page Listing 

Term Rate

Equivalent 

Monthly Rate Discount
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Term Rate Monthly Rate Discount

One Month 79$             79$             
3 Months 198$           66$             16%
6 Months 349$           58$             26%
12 Months 588$           49$             38%

Specification:

- 1 URL for each paid ad

- Anchor and description up to 1 line. 

Your ad will appear here.



Plan B. Featured Site Listing

• Your text link will be included in the “Featured Sites” section at the bottom of each 
page.

• Cheapest way to get one PR6 link and thousands of other links for best search 
engine result improvements.

Rate for Plan B: Featured Site Listing 

Term Rate

Equivalent 

Monthly Rate Discount

One Month 99$             99$             
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One Month 99$             99$             
3 Months 235$           78$             21%
6 Months 398$           66$             33%
12 Months 695$           58$             41%

Specification:

- 1 URL for each paid ad

- Anchor and description up to 2 lines. 

Your ad will appear here.



Plan C. Premium Sponsorship

• Become one of the proud premium sponsors of our successful blog!

• Your ad will be featured in the “Premium Sponsors” section and will always be above-
the-fold on 1280x1024 screens.

• Cost effective solution for both click-thru opportunities and search engine boost.

Rate for Plan C: Premium Sponsorship 

Regular Listing

Term Rate

Equivalent 

Monthly Rate Discount
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One Month 119$           119$           
3 Months 325$           108$           9%
6 Months 575$           96$             19%
12 Months 948$           79$             34%

Bold Listing  for only 10% more

Term Rate

Equivalent 

Monthly Rate Discount

One Month 131$           131$           
3 Months 358$           119$           9%
6 Months 633$           105$           19%
12 Months 1,043$        87$             34%

Specification:

- 1 URL for each paid ad

- Anchor text up to 1 line in length (approx. 17 characters)

Your ad will 
appear here 
on every 
content 
page.



Plan D. Site Promotion Combo

• Your text link will be included in both the “Premium Sponsorship” section on the right 
and the “Featured Sites” section at the bottom of each page.

• You can get the benefit of both Plan C and Plan D at only 65% of the combined prices.

Rate for Plan D: Site Promotion Combo 

Discount off 
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Term Rate

Equivalent 

Monthly Rate

Separate 

Purchase of 

Plan C + D

One Month 162$           162$           35%
3 Months 403$           134$           35%
6 Months 730$           122$           35%
12 Months 1,294$        108$           35%

Specification:

- 1 URL for each paid ad

- For "Premium Sponsorship" Section: Anchor text up 

to 1 line in length (approx. 17 characters)

- For "Featured Sites" section: Anchor text and 

description up to two lines.

- The same URL must appear in both sections.

Placement #2

Placeme

nt #1



Plan E. Hosted Page

• PFBlog will host content provided by you with outbound links to your own pages.

• Links will be added to each PFBlog page to point to the hosted page for search 
engine optimization.

• Search engines are more likely to rank PFBlog hosted page very high due to the site 
nature as a content-rich personal finance site.

Success Story
Rate for Plan E: Hosted Page 
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• Check out http://www.pfblog.com/personal-
loans.shtml.

• Ranked in top 5 results of lucrative search 
phrases like “bad credit personal loans”, “bad 
credit loans” in both Google and Yahoo!

• Hundreds of page views per day; dozens of 
referrals to external links from this hosted page.

• Much better ROI than pay-for-click campaigns at 
Google and Yahoo!

Term Rate

Equivalent 

Monthly Rate Discount

One Month 199$           199$           
3 Months 529$           176$           11%
6 Months 950$           158$           20%
12 Months 1,550$        129$           35%

Specification:

- Content will be converted into PFBlog template while 

preserving page title, content and all META tags.

- Up to 4 outbound URLs within each hosted page.

- One free link to hosted page from all PFBlog content 

pages.

- Advertiser to provide content; META tags and trackers 

allowed.



Plan F. Satellite Site Promotion
• You will receive links from any of our 25 content-rich sites focusing on specific personal finance 

topics.

• Affordable solution for as little as $5/site/month!

• Your ad will be placed at the bottom of  every page of the web sites of your choice.

• (New!) If you buy anything in Plan A to Plan E, you will receive an automatic 25% discount for any 
Plan F purchase of the same term.

Rate for Plan F: Satellite Site Promotion 

Each Individual Site

Term Rate

Equivalent 

Monthly 

Rate/Site Discount

One Month 25$             25$             

Credit Card bestcardguide.com
Auto Insurance aaaautoinsurance.net
Term Life Insurance termlife4you.net 

You Can Publish Your Link at:
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One Month 25$             25$             
3 Months 57$             19$             24%
6 Months 99$             17$             34%
12 Months 149$           12$             50%

5-Site Pack (Same Link at 5 Sites of Your Choice)

Term Rate

Equivalent 

Monthly 

Rate/Site

Discount off 

Individual Site 

Rate

3 Months 195$           13$             48%
6 Months 295$           10$             61%
12 Months 495$           8$               67%

Across the Network (Same Link from All 25 Sites)

Term Rate

Equivalent 

Monthly 

Rate/Site

Discount off 

Individual Site 

Rate

3 Months 690$           9$               63%
6 Months 990$           7$               74%
12 Months 1,490$        5$               80%

Specification:

- 1 URL for each paid ad
- Anchor and description up to 2 lines. 

Term Life Insurance termlife4you.net 
Personal Loans personalloan4you.com
Reverse Mortgage aaareversemortgage.net 

Mutual Funds mutualfundtalk.com
Annuity smartannuity.net
Bankruptcy realbankruptcy.com
Mortgage mortgageabc.org
Debt Consolidation debtconsolidationdone.com

Universal Life Insurance getuniversallife.com
College Savings smartcollegesavings.com
Retirement Savings smartretirementsavings.com
Auto Loan autoloannews.net
Stock & Option Trading stockandoption.com

Health Insurance getmyhealthinsurance.net 
Long-Term Care Insurance getmylongtermcare.com
Become A Millionaire quickmillionaire.net
ETF myetf.net
Identity Theft zeroidentitytheft.net

Homeowners homeownerguide.net
Payday Loans paydayloanreport.net
Hedge Funds smarthedgefund.com
Tax personaltaxnews.com
Travel travelcool.org



How to Place an Order

• Please make PayPal payment to our payment address at 
webmaster@pfblog.com:

– All major credit cards are accepted via PayPal.

• Please write to webmaster@pfblog.com with the following 
information:
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information:

– Plan #

– Term (1/3/6/12 months)

– URL, anchor text, description, etc.

• We will activate your ad within one business day upon payment.

• Formal invoice/receipt will be sent via email in PDF format.



Contact

• Please do not hesitate to let us know if our advertising options cannot meet 
your needs – we are flexible and creative in meeting your advertising goals.

• New advertisers: if our offering cannot fully meet your promotional needs, 
please do let us know how we can best serve your needs. Also ask for our 
introductory discount.
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• Please send any inquiries to webmaster@pfblog.com. 

• All inquiries will be answered promptly.


